$220,000 - 7900 W Stine Hill 20, Cashmere

MLS® #2246670

$220,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,764 sqft
Residential on 0.04 Acres

Cashmere, Cashmere, WA

Discover this Cashmere home at an
unbeatable price in the desirable RiverBend
Park. This charming manufactured home
offers 3 bedrooms and 1 3/4 bathrooms, and a
well designed open layout, providing ample
space and comfort. The expansive primary
suite offers a retreat like ambiance, while the
updated bathrooms showcase elegant granite
countertops. The updated Kitchen and
spacious dining room are flooded with natural
light. Step outside on the deck and enjoy the
peace and tranquility of your mature

landscaped yard.

Built in 1985

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2246670
$220,000
$190,000
$108

3

2

1

1,764

0.04

1985
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold




Community Information

Address 7900 W Stine Hill 20
Area 963 - Cashmere
Subdivision Cashmere

City Cashmere

County Chelan

State WA

Zip Code 98815

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Ceramic Tile, Laminate Hardwood, Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl

Lot Description Paved

School Information

District Cashmere

Additional Information

Days on Market 450
Cumulative Days on Market 450
Days on Website 238



